BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Saturday 05 June 2021 — Classic and Vintage Hillclimb
FTD & Top 4 In Class
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Hillclimb

Fastest Classic 62.25 C21 James Baxter - Fastest Vintage 70.54 V16 Julian Grimwade
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84.83

68.46

76.13

65.81

75.84

67.75

68.31

62.25

86.62

76.27

83.86

80.24

72.09

70.54

78.64

80.30

90.22

82.47

83.59

88.02

86.08

76.89

1st

George Proudfoot
Stephen Casson
Jolyon Harrison
Haydn Spedding
Simon Young
Roy Bolderson
Mike Haigh
James Baxter
Geoff Harrison
Andrew Frank

Mike Littlewood

Mark Purnell
Edmund Burgess
Julian Grimwade
lan Standing

David Johnson

Andrew Megginson 103.38

Paul Wignall
Nigel Hall

lan Balmforth
Matthew Craven

Tim Hopkinson

69.38

68.57

76.08

69.36

69.38

81.54

88.36

77.96

89.92

85.61

73.09

90.30

98.57

85.12

93.55

97.39

89.38

86.08

77.15

2nd

Richard Mason 70.47
Peter House 72.09
Dave Morris

Richard Derrick 71.61
David Smith 70.33
Hugo Pickup

Stuart Rose 89.05
Roger Tushingham 81.21
Jamie 90.66
Quartermaine

Nigel Dowding

David Pryke 73.48
Rob Armstrong 95.88
Frank Ashley 105.15
Jon Mellor 85.25

Keith Dobinson
Alistair Littlewood

Nicola
Quartermaine

William Twelvetrees 99.72
Ben Craven 87.05

Colin Wolstenholme 79.91

3rd 4th

Maxwell Shand 71.77 David Abram

Thomas Robinson 79.74 Geoff Mansfield

David Taylor 71.83 John Askew

Richard Jones 73.66 Keith Beningfield

Gregory Harrison 91.06 Adam Forster
Christopher Tabor  82.85 lan Wozencroft

Noel Runnels-Moss

Jack Bond 75.67 Richard Archbell
Mike Miles
Andrew Harrington 106.74 David Lamb

Timothy Sharp 89.62 Dennis Johnson

Adrian Twelvetrees
David Furnell 89.82 Graham Beckett

Dennis Bingham 81.84 Paul Compton
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